Total UK Domicile Postgraduates as at 1st December 2000 - by County

Main Counties

East Sussex
Brighton and Hove
West Sussex
Greater London Boroughs: not known
Surrey

Hampshire

Kent

Essex
Hertfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Devon
Oxfordshire
Bedfordshire
Norfolk

Wiltshire

Others

The figuresin this table reflect domicile (location of permanent home address) as at 1st December 2000

Current Postgraduates

539
219
210
134
69
43
33
28
27
17
15
15
13
12
11
283

1668
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%

32.3
131
12.6
8.0
41
2.6
20
17
16
10
0.9
0.9
0.8
0.7
0.7
17.0

100%
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