Total UK Domicile Postgraduates as at 1st December 2000 - by County

Main Counties	Current Postgraduates	%
East Sussex	539	32.3
Brighton and Hove	219	13.1
West Sussex	210	12.6
Greater London Boroughs: not known	134	8.0
Surrey	69	4.1
Hampshire	43	2.6
Kent	33	2.0
Essex	28	1.7
Hertfordshire	27	1.6
Buckinghamshire	17	1.0
Devon	15	0.9
Oxfordshire	15	0.9
Bedfordshire	13	0.8
Norfolk	12	0.7
Wiltshire	11	0.7
Others	283	17.0
	1668	100%

The figures in this table reflect domicile (location of permanent home address) as at 1st December 2000